
REVISED

                                                                                     January and February 2022

Monday - Tuesday  
New London                        
Fishers Island

7:00am       
8:15am

11:30am     
12:45pm

3:30pm     
4:45pm

6:15pm       
7:00pm

-------------

Wednesday
New London   
Fishers Island

7:00am       
8:15am

See Below        
(1)

3:30pm     
4:45pm

6:15pm       
7:00pm

-------------

Thursday - Friday
New London   
Fishers Island

7:00am 
8:15am

11:30am 
12:45pm

3:30pm                   
4:45pm

6:15pm 
7:00pm

-------------

Saturday
New London    
Fishers Island

7:00am       
8:15am

11:30am     
12:45pm

3:30pm    
4:45pm

6:15pm      
7:00pm

-------------

Sunday
New London                         
Fishers Island

7:00am       
8:15am

10:00am   
11:15am

2:00pm              
3:15pm

5:15pm 
6:00pm -------------

(1) Wed Fuel Trips 9:15AM/10:15AM 1:00PM/2:00PM

Saturday           
January 1st

New London                
Fishers Island

---------------
10:00am   
11:15am ---------------

5:00pm       
6:15pm

-------------

Friday                          
Jan 14th & 28th

New London                
Fishers Island

7:00am 
8:15am

11:30am 
12:45pm

3:30pm              
4:45pm

6:15pm 
7:00pm

8:30pm 
9:15pm

Friday                      
Feb 11th & 18th

New London                
Fishers Island

7:00am 
8:15am

11:30am 
12:45pm

3:30pm            
4:45pm

6:15pm 
7:00pm

8:30pm 
9:15pm

Schedule, times and rates are subject to change without notice

D
  e  p  a  r  t  s

Only Commercial reservations 25 Passenger max

January and February Special Schedules
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