

January and February 2022							
Monday - Tuesday	New London		7:00am	11:30am	3:30pm	6:15pm	
	Fishers Island		8:15am	12:45pm	4:45pm	7:00pm	
Wednesday	New London	Departs	7:00am	See Below	3:30pm	6:15pm	
	Fishers Island		8:15am	(1)	4:45pm	7:00pm	
Thursday - Friday	New London		7:00am	11:30am	3:30pm	6:15pm	
	Fishers Island		8:15am	12:45pm	4:45pm	7:00pm	
Saturday	New London		7:00am	11:30am	3:30pm	6:15pm	
	Fishers Island		8:15am	12:45pm	4:45pm	7:00pm	
Sunday	New London		7:00am	10:00am	2:00pm	5:15pm	
	Fishers Island		8:15am	11:15am	3:15pm	6:00pm	

(1) Wed Fuel Trips	Only Commercial reservations	25 Passenger max	9:15AM/10:15AM	1:00PM/2:00PM

January and February Special Schedules								
Saturday	New London	D e		10:00am		5:00pm		
January 1st	Fishers Island			11:15am		6:15pm		
Friday	New London	σ	7:00am	11:30am	3:30pm	6:15pm	8:30pm	
Jan 14th & 28th	Fishers Island	arts	8:15am	12:45pm	4:45pm	7:00pm	9:15pm	
Friday	New London		7:00am	11:30am	3:30pm	6:15pm	8:30pm	
Feb 11th & 18th	Fishers Island		8:15am	12:45pm	4:45pm	7:00pm	9:15pm	

Schedule, times and rates are subject to change without notice